AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	MODIFICATION			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3	01/28/94	REPA AED-93-292	2 dtd 1/19/94 (Partial)	(licable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE		7. ADMINISTURED BY	af other than Item 6) CODE	
		The second second		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commiss Division of Contracts & Propert Washington, DC 20555	ion y Management		PDR	
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., &	treet, county, State and	(ZIP Code)	4) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	NO.
Simulation, Systems & Services 8930 Stanford Boulevard	Technologies 0	ompany	98. DATEO (SEE ITEM 11)	
Columbia, MD 21045			10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT,	MRDE
			X NRC-26-93-292	
			100. DATED (SEE ITEM 18)	-
ODE IF	ACILITY CODE		9/30/93	
	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	LICITATIONS	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as ser	t forth in Item 14. The	hour and date goedfied for a	receipt of Offers L is extended, L is	not ex
. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I/	N/A			a narrana anno agres an
IT MODIFIES TH	HE CONTRACT/OR	DIFICATIONS OF CONT DER NO. AS DESCRIBE WID) THE CHANGES SET	ED IN ITEM 14.	Pér
TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.				
	A 14, PURSUANT TO	THE AUTHORITY OF PAR	RATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in payin 43.103(b).	e office
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EN	TERED INTO PURSO	MI TO AUTHORITY OF		
X FAR 52.243-1 "Changes, Fixed Pr	rice, Alternat	e I."		
IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,	is required to sign t	his document and return	2 copies to the issuing office.	
A. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIFICATIO				ble.)
0.0000				
9404260371 940329 FDR CONTR NRC-26-93-292 FDR	56	e page 2		
210086				
~~0000				10
			X	100
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of t and effect.	he document reference			
SA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pri	n()
JOFFROY W WONDON Durce	fer	Mary Jo Matija	, Contracting Officer	
SB. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		DIEB. UNITED STAN SO	OF AMERICA 16C. DATE	SIGNE
(Sighablire of on authorized to sign)	- 29 MAR 94	BY Lesignature of	of Contracting Officer) MAR 18	1994

Contract No. NRC-26-93-292 Modification No. 1 Page 2 of 2

This modification is issued to extend the storage period for the Shoreham nuclear power simulator at S3 Technologies' facility in Columbia, MD for up to nine additional months, on an as needed basis, prior to relocation and installation of the equipment at the NRC Technical Training Center (TTC) in Chattanooga, TN. It is hereby agreed that the monthly storage fee will not exceed a ceiling amount of \$7,407 per month during the period January 29, 1994 through October 28, 1994. This modification confirms a verbal agreement reached under the terms of Federal Acquisition Regulation clause 52.243-1, "Changes, Fixed Price, Alternate I", by David Higginbotham, Program Manager, S3 Technologies Co., and Diana Clark, Sr. Contract Administrator, Nuclear Regulatory Commission, on January 28, 1994.

The contractor must assert its right to an adjustment for monthly storage costs within 30 days from the date of receipt of this modification. The contractor must assert its right to an adjustment of any other costs associated with Government caused delay of the move to TTC within 30 days after NRC provides notification of a revised move date.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY 93 obligation \$240,061.00 Cumulative total of NRC obligations \$240,061.00

This modification does not obligate additional funds.